1.www.publicxin.com 麦志明13326967552
DRAIN VIN
ISP
OVP GND
JW1965A/JW1965B/JW1965C
Boost LED Driver
With Power Factor Correction
Parameters Subject to Change Without Notice

PIN CONFIGURATION
TOP VIEW
ORDER INFORMATION
DEVICE1) PACKAGE TOPMARKING2)
JW1965ASOPA#TRPBF SOP7
JW1965A
YWLLLLL
JW1965BSOPA#TRPBF SOP7
JW1965B
YWLLLLL
JW1965BDIPA#PBF DIP7
JW1965B
YWLLLLL
JW1965CDIPA#PBF DIP7
JW1965C
YWLLLLL
DEVICE MOS BV MOS RDSON
JW1965ASOPA#TRPBF 650V 6.8Ω
JW1965BSOPA#TRPBF 600V 1.8Ω
JW1965CDIPA#PBF 650V 1Ω
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
3.www.publicxin.com 麦志明13326967552
JW1965A/JW1965B/JW1965C JoulWatt
JA JC
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING1）
VIN Voltage................................................................................................................................................................V
ISP Voltage................................................................................................................................................................V